 Revision   DS20151222  Disclaimer: Subject to change without notice
© 2015 RF Micro Devices, Inc. www.rfmd.com / www.qorvo.com
1 of 7
RFMD + TriQuint = Qorvo
RFPA5532
Wi-Fi Integrated PA Module
4900MHz to 5925MHz
The RFPA5532 is a three-stage power amplifier (PA) designed for

NC NCNC
Functional Block Diagram
Ordering Information
RFPA5532SB Standard 5-piece Sample Bag
RFPA5532SQ Standard 25-piece Sample Bag
RFPA5532SR Standard 100-piece Reel
RFPA5532TR13 Standard 2500-piece Reel
RFPA5532PCK-410 Fully Assembled Evaluation Board plus 5 pieces
Package: QFN, 20-pin,
4.0mm x 4.0mm x 0.90mm
Features
■ POUT = 21dBm, 3.3V, 11ac, 80MHz